
Exccred.itee

2

Autonooo

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (Empowered Autonomous)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email : rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in o Tel No. + 91 22 25151763
College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the IJGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

Date:

Notice

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (BMS)

06/01/2024

The Department of BMS is organising a seminar in association with MSS University on
'Career, Skill Development, and Job Prospects for the future. '

Date: 09 January 2024

Timing: I pm onwards

Venue: Class Room No.: 51

All are cordially invited.

Kalaiselvi Nadar

BMS Coordinator

2019: Star College Status by DBT

Dr. Himanshu Dawda

Principal

2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'PerformanceExcellence' for the year 2009
2011: 'Best TeacherAward' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



p.ccred.itee

equtonooo

R. Jn COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (Empowered Autonomous)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in o Email : rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No. + 91 22 25151763
College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

BROCHURE

mAHAPASHTPA STATE
SKILLS UNIVERSITY

Maharshtra State Skills University
in association With

Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College of

Arts, Science & Commerce
Organises

Seminar on
Careers, Skills Development &
Job Prospects for the Future

by

Industry Expertwith more than 20years of

experience in guiding and training students.

Date: Time: Venue:

09/01/2024 Ol:OOpmTo02:OOpm College Hall

For more information
Pratik Narvekar : +91 98204 71473

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'PerformanceExcellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best TeacherAward' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



Autono

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (Empowered Autonomous)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email : rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No. + 91 22 25151763
College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the I-IGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

REPORT

Title : Career, Skill Development, and Job Prospects for the future

Date: 09/01/2024

Timing: 01 pm to 02 pm

Venue: Classroom No. 51

No. of Students Attended:

No. of Teachers Present: 01

Objectives: They provide knowledge about career development, Skill enhancement and
futu re career goals.

Input: Seminar session on the topic on Career , Skill development, Job prospects for future

were informed to students.

Process: Maharashtra State Skills University is a unique specialized university whose goals are
to produce highly skilled and employable youth, to support the creation of jobs, to deliver
high-quality skill education, startups, incubation, employability, training, counseling,

apprenticeship, on-the-job training, and placements in an integrated manner with industry

partnerships, to promote inclusive growth by assisting youth in securing employment and
offering guidance for self-employment to increase their incomes, and to support economically
disadvantaged communities by offering opportunities for skill development, employment,
entrepreneurship, and self-employment.

Outcome: The session has been successfully conducted with a high level of understanding by
students on the discussed topics.

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQAward 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best TeacherAward' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



psccred.itee R. Ju COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (Empowered Autonomous)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email : rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No. + 91 22 25151763
College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

PHOTOS OF THE SESSION ON CAREER, SKILL DEVELOPMENT, JOB PROSPECTS FOR FUTURE

190514", 7205435", -29.1 m,
09/01/2024

Industry Expert interactingwith students

1905'14", 72054/35", -29.1m, 1180
09/P1 /2024 13:1 6:31

Student participants during the session

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 20092008: Best College by University of Mumbai

2011: 'Best TeacherAward' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



Bccred.itee

o

RI J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (EmpoweredAutonomous)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in o Email : rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No. + 91 22 25151763
College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

LIST OF STUDENTSWHO PARTICIPATED IN THE SESSION HELD ON 09/01/2024

Sr No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Name

BORANA DUSHYANT NARAYAN NARMADA

CHATURVEDI PRIYANSHEE RAJESHWAR KAUSHALYA

CHAUDHARY SUNIL RAMSIPAHI ARTI

CHAUHAN JAYSHREE RAMANAND KAMLI

CHAURE PRADEEP ROHIDAS LALITA

CHAURIA GAURAV DEEPAK MEENA

CHOUDHARYCHAGANLAL INDARAM MOHINIDEVI

DEVANAYGISUBBIAHRAMASWAMI MARIAMMAL

DOI-IADWALA TAHER MUSTAFAFATEMA

DOIPHODE ARYAN VIJAY SUDISHA

DUBEY AYUSH PRAMOD MAMTA

DUBEY KAJAL ARVIND MADHURI

EDIRISINGHE RIJA RESHMA

GAIKWAD HARSHIKA KAILAS VANDANA

GAONKARMRUDULA GOPICHANDRA GAYATRI

GOREGAONKARPARTI-I VINAY ANJALI

GUPTA ANKITA ANILKUMAR SUMANDEVI

GUPTA GANESH GANGAPRASAD ANITA

GUPTA NEHA KAMLESH ANITA

GUPTA RIYA OMPRAKASHMEENAKSHI

GUPTA VIVEK DINESH PUSHPA

HAJARE HITESH HARESH RESHMA

HELWADKARROHINI KALLAPPA ANITA

HINGU SHRUTIBEN BHANJIBHAI SWETABEN

KHAN MOI-ID IRFAN RAZA ASGHAR ALI HAKIKUNISSA

KHAN MOI-ID TAHIR SANAI-JLLAH REHANA

SONAWANE HARSH SANTOSH MANISHA

THAKKAR DEEPTI KANAIYAMANJULA

THAKURADITYAKUMAR ABHAYGUDDIDEVI

TIWARI ANURAG ANANTRAM CHANDRAWATI

TIWARI SHIKHADEVI ANILKUMAR SUNITADEVI

TRIPATHI NIKHIL GHANSHYAM KHEMLATA

UPADHYAY JAYA KAMLESH SARITA

VERMA RUPADEVI RAMDHAN RADHADEVI

VERMA VIVEK SHIVRAM GEETA

2019: Star College Status by DBT

Rollno
3214

3269

3260

3240

3227

3419

3306

3415

3303

3314

3325

3286

3402

3245

3208

3248

3219

3322

3238

3236

3277

3210

3410

3254

3253

3329

3213

3401

3280

3284

3258

3285

3414

3230

3217

Class

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'PerformanceExcellence' for the year 20092008: Best College by University of Mumbai
2011: 'Best TeacherAward' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



p.ccred.itee

freeAutonooo

Ru Ju COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (EmpoweredAutonomous)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email : rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No. + 91 22 25151763
College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the IJGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

VISHWAKARMA MUKESH RAKESH INDRAWATI

YADAV ASHISH NANDLAL SANTOSHI

YADAV NIKHIL AVDHESH REENA

YADAV PRAVEEN AMARBAHADUR SHANTI

YADAV PRIYA RAMNARESH URMILA

YADAV ROHAN RAJENDRA MANJU

YADAV ROSHAN RAISAHEB SITARA

YADAV ROSHANIKUMARI PAPPU KUMAR KESARI DEVI

YADAV SUMIT PRAMOD NEETA

YELKAR OMKAR SUDHIN HARSHALA
YEOLE SMITESH MAHENDRA JYOTI

YOGI ASHOK PRABHUNATI-I PANIDEVI

GAURI BAJIRAJ KIRAN

GUPTA KRISHNA DURGESH POOJA

RAI SNEHA JEETENDRASANGEETA

RAI SONU BHOUNESHWARPRATIBHA

RAJAK PANKAJ CHHANGULAL SUMITRA DEVI

SAHANI VIJAY RAMBAHAL HEERADEVI

SAHU RAHUL RABINDRA SUJATA

SAHU SHIVAM SANTOSH GAYATRI

SALVE RUTUJA LAXMAN ANITA

SONKAR SANDHYARAJENDRA GEETADEVI

TIWARI JYOTI RAJESH SUNITA

TIWARI POOJA SANTOSH MAMTA

TIWARI SHUBHAM AKHILESH ARCHANA

TIWARI SHUBHANGI ABHIRAM JAYLAXMI

TIWARI SMRITI JITENDRA NEELAM

TRIPATHI ANUBHAV ANURAG ANUPAMA

UNIYAL RIDDHI RAJENDRA MAMTA

UNIYAL SIDDHI RAJENDRA MAMTA

YADAV RIYA RAJBALI SUMAN

YADAV ROHAN BASANTLAL MAMTA

YADAV ROSHNI RAMKUMAR INDRARANI

YADAV SANGEETA RAMSAGAR PUNEETA DEVI

YADAV SONI RAMDARAS USHADEVI

2019: Star College Status by DBT

3271

3257

3411

3331

3318

3283

3231

3418

3250

3222

3207

3272

3620

3541

3608

3583

3564

3543

3549

3533

3602

3523

3637

3623

3629

3576

3559

3577

3718

3636

3714

3632

3558

3534

3525

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

SYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

TYBMS

2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009
2011: 'Best TeacherAward' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



requtonooo•

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (EmpoweredAutonomous)
(Hindi Prachar Samiti,s RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in o Email : rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No. + 91 22 25151763
College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the IJGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

CERTIFICATES

HVPSRA.UNIRA.\JA.N JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND
COMMERCE. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE GHATKOPAR. MC.MBAL,

Department of Manageunent Studies (BMS)

PARTICIPATION
"l'his is to certify that Riya Gupta actively participated in a

settunar association With MSS University on 'Career,

Skill Dexelopnjent, and Job Prospects the filture
conducted on January 09, 2024, otavanised bv

The departnu•nt of BMS (Departinellt of Managenn•nt
Studies).

Of

HVPSRAM.MRANJA.N JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND
COMMERCE. LMFOWERED AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE GHATKOPAR, -MUMBAI.

Department of Managelnent Studies (BMS)
a-;er////ea/e

PARTICIPATION
'l*his is to eertifj that Roshan Yadav actively participated in

a seminar association With MSS University on 'Career,

Skill Developn)ent, and Job Prospects the future
conducted on January 09, '2024, organised by

The deparünent of BMS (Departinent of Managenx•nt
Studies).

Selvi
Heod, Deportment of B,M.S

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'PerformanceExcellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best TeacherAward' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

r- 00 O 110 —


