

(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in • Email : rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in • Tel No. + 91 22 25151763

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

Date: 06/01/2024

Notice

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (BMS)

The Department of BMS is organising a seminar in association with MSS University on 'Career, Skill Development, and Job Prospects for the future.'

Date: 09 January 2024

Timing: 1 pm onwards

Venue: Class Room No.: 51

All are cordially invited.

Kalaiselvi Nadar

BMS Coordinator

PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUMMALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLATEROU LAW OWN DUS
OF AND MANUAL HOLD HOLD BE A COLATEROU LAW OWN DUS
OF AND MANUAL HOLD HOLD BE A COLATEROU LAW OWN DUS
OF AND MANUAL HOLD BE A COLATEROU LAW OWN DUS
OF AND MANUAL HOLD BE A COLATEROU LAW OWN DUS
OF AND MANUAL HOLD BE A COLATEROU LAW OWN DUS
OF AND MANUAL HOLD BE A COLATEROU LAW OWN DUS
OF AND MANUAL HOLD BE A COLATEROU LAW OWN DUS
OF AND MANUAL HOLD BE A COLATEROU LAW OWN DUS
OF AND MANUAL HOLD BE A COLATEROU LAW OWN DUS
OF A COLATEROU LAW OWN DUS

Dr. Himanshu Dawda

Principal





(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in • Email : rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in • Tel No. + 91 22 25151763

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

BROCHURE



Maharshtra State Skills University

in association with

Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College of Arts, Science & Commerce

Organises



Industry Expert with more than 20 years of experience in guiding and training students.

Date: Time: Venue: 09/01/2024 01:00pm To 02:00pm College Hall

For more information

Pratik Narvekar: +91 98204 71473



PRINCIPAL

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNTHUNIMALA COLLEGÉ
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMBROS LANDONOMOUS
GRANKOPA (M.), Mumbal-400086, Nama asitus, MDM



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in • Email : rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in • Tel No. + 91 22 25151763

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

REPORT

Title: Career, Skill Development, and Job Prospects for the future

Date: 09/01/2024

Timing: 01 pm to 02 pm

Venue: Classroom No. 51

Objectives: They provide knowledge about career development, Skill enhancement and future career goals.

Input: Seminar session on the topic on Career , Skill development, Job prospects for future were informed to students.

Process: Maharashtra State Skills University is a unique specialized university whose goals are to produce highly skilled and employable youth, to support the creation of jobs, to deliver high-quality skill education, startups, incubation, employability, training, counseling, apprenticeship, on-the-job training, and placements in an integrated manner with industry partnerships, to promote inclusive growth by assisting youth in securing employment and offering guidance for self-employment to increase their incomes, and to support economically disadvantaged communities by offering opportunities for skill development, employment, entrepreneurship, and self-employment.

Outcome: The session has been successfully conducted with a high level of understanding by students on the discussed topics.



PRINCIPAL

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNMALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLMERCULAL ONOMOUS
ORANDOP (M), Mumbal-Addusé, Manaragina, MDA



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in • Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in • Tel No. + 91 22 25151763

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

PHOTOS OF THE SESSION ON CAREER, SKILL DEVELOPMENT, JOB PROSPECTS FOR FUTURE



Industry Expert interacting with students



Student participants during the session



PARTICIPAL

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUMMA A COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLMERCE DAY-OVONIOUS
Offathkoga Voy, Manhal-Koudes, Alaharashura, MDM



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in • Email : rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in • Tel No. + 91 22 25151763

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

LIST OF STUDENTS WHO PARTICIPATED IN THE SESSION HELD ON 09/01/2024

Sr No	Name	Rollno	Class
1	BORANA DUSHYANT NARAYAN NARMADA	3214	SYBMS
2	CHATURVEDI PRIYANSHEE RAJESHWAR KAUSHALYA	3269	SYBMS
3	CHAUDHARY SUNIL RAMSIPAHI ARTI	3260	SYBMS
4	CHAUHAN JAYSHREE RAMANAND KAMLI	3240	SYBMS
5	CHAURE PRADEEP ROHIDAS LALITA	3227	SYBMS
6	CHAURIA GAURAV DEEPAK MEENA	3419	SYBMS
7	CHOUDHARY CHAGANLAL INDARAM MOHINIDEVI	3306	SYBMS
8	DEVANAYGI SUBBIAHRAMASWAMI MARIAMMAL	3415	SYBMS
9	DOHADWALA TAHER MUSTAFA FATEMA	3303	SYBMS
10	DOIPHODE ARYAN VIJAY SUDISHA	3314	SYBMS
11	DUBEY AYUSH PRAMOD MAMTA	3325	SYBMS
12	DUBEY KAJAL ARVIND MADHURI	3286	SYBMS
13	EDIRISINGHE RIJA RESHMA	3402	SYBMS
14	GAIKWAD HARSHIKA KAILAS VANDANA	3245	SYBMS
15	GAONKAR MRUDULA GOPICHANDRA GAYATRI	3208	SYBMS
16	GOREGAONKAR PARTH VINAY ANJALI	3248	SYBMS
17	GUPTA ANKITA ANILKUMAR SUMANDEVI	3219	SYBMS
18	GUPTA GANESH GANGAPRASAD ANITA	3322	SYBMS
19	GUPTA NEHA KAMLESH ANITA	3238	SYBMS
20	GUPTA RIYA OMPRAKASH MEENAKSHI	3236	SYBMS
21	GUPTA VIVEK DINESH PUSHPA	3277	SYBMS
22	HAJARE HITESH HARESH RESHMA	3210	SYBMS
23	HELWADKAR ROHINI KALLAPPA ANITA	3410	SYBMS
24	HINGU SHRUTIBEN BHANJIBHAI SWETABEN	3254	SYBMS
25	KHAN MOHD IRFAN RAZA ASGHAR ALI HAKIKUNISSA	3253	SYBMS
26	KHAN MOHD TAHIR SANAULLAH REHANA	3329	SYBMS
27	SONAWANE HARSH SANTOSH MANISHA	3213	SYBMS
28	THAKKAR DEEPTI KANAIYA MANJULA	3401	SYBMS
29	THAKUR ADITYAKUMAR ABHAY GUDDIDEVI	3280	SYBMS
30	TIWARI ANURAG ANANTRAM CHANDRAWATI	3284	SYBMS
31	TIWARI SHIKHADEVI ANILKUMAR SUNITADEVI	3258	SYBMS
32	TRIPATHI NIKHIL GHANSHYAM KHEMLATA	3285	SYBMS
33	UPADHYAY JAYA KAMLESH SARITA	3414	SYBMS
34	VERMA RUPADEVI RAMDHAN RADHADEVI	3230	SYBMS
35	VERMA VIVEK SHIVRAM GEETA	3217	SYBMS



PATRICIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJAHUNMALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ONOMICUS
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW ON THE COLAMERCE LAW ON



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA. Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in • Email : rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in • Tel No. + 91 22 25151763

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

36	VISHWAKARMA MUKESH RAKESH INDRAWATI	3271	SYBMS
37	YADAV ASHISH NANDLAL SANTOSHI	3257	SYBMS
38	YADAV NIKHIL AVDHESH REENA	3411	SYBMS
39	YADAV PRAVEEN AMARBAHADUR SHANTI	3331	SYBMS
40	YADAV PRIYA RAMNARESH URMILA	3318	SYBMS
41	YADAV ROHAN RAJENDRA MANJU	3283	SYBMS
42	YADAV ROSHAN RAISAHEB SITARA	3231	SYBMS
43	YADAV ROSHANIKUMARI PAPPU KUMAR KESARI DEVI	3418	SYBMS
44	YADAV SUMIT PRAMOD NEETA	3250	SYBMS
45	YELKAR OMKAR SUDHIN HARSHALA	3222	SYBMS
46	YEOLE SMITESH MAHENDRA JYOTI	3207	SYBMS
47	YOGI ASHOK PRABHUNATH PANIDEVI	3272	SYBMS
48	GAURI BAJIRAJ KIRAN	3620	TYBMS
49	GUPTA KRISHNA DURGESH POOJA	3541	TYBMS
50	RAI SNEHA JEETENDRA SANGEETA	3608	TYBMS
51	RAI SONU BHOUNESHWAR PRATIBHA	3583	TYBMS
52	RAJAK PANKAJ CHHANGULAL SUMITRA DEVI	3564	TYBMS
53	SAHANI VIJAY RAMBAHAL HEERADEVI	3543	TYBMS
54	SAHU RAHUL RABINDRA SUJATA	3549	TYBMS
55	SAHU SHIVAM SANTOSH GAYATRI	3533	TYBMS
56	SALVE RUTUJA LAXMAN ANITA	3602	TYBMS
57	SONKAR SANDHYA RAJENDRA GEETADEVI	3523	TYBMS
58	TIWARI JYOTI RAJESH SUNITA	3637	TYBMS
59	TIWARI POOJA SANTOSH MAMTA	3623	TYBMS
60	TIWARI SHUBHAM AKHILESH ARCHANA	3629	TYBMS
61	TIWARI SHUBHANGI ABHIRAM JAYLAXMI	3576	TYBMS
62	TIWARI SMRITI JITENDRA NEELAM	3559	TYBMS
63	TRIPATHI ANUBHAV ANURAG ANUPAMA	3577	TYBMS
64	UNIYAL RIDDHI RAJENDRA MAMTA	3718	TYBMS
65	UNIYAL SIDDHI RAJENDRA MAMTA	3636	TYBMS
66	YADAV RIYA RAJBALI SUMAN	3714	TYBMS
67	YADAV ROHAN BASANTLAL MAMTA	3632	TYBMS
68	YADAV ROSHNI RAMKUMAR INDRARANI	3558	TYBMS
69	YADAV SANGEETA RAMSAGAR PUNEETA DEVI	3534	TYBMS
70	YADAV SONI RAMDARAS USHADEVI	3525	TYBMS



PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHURJHUNMALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLASTERCE LASS COMMOUS
Gratkoper (W), Mumbal-add use, Managamira, WDM



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in • Email : rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in • Tel No. + 91 22 25151763

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

CERTIFICATES

(1)

HVPS RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE GHATKOPAR, MUMBAI.

Department of Management Studies (BMS)

Certificate of

PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that <u>Riya Gupta</u> actively participated in a seminar in association with MSS University on 'Career, Skill Development, and Job Prospects for the future conducted on January 09, 2024, organised by The department of BMS (Department of Management Studies).

Ms. Kalai Selvi Nadar Head, Department of B.M.S

Dr. Himanshu Dawda Principal



HVPS RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE GHATKOPAR, MUMBAL

Department of Management Studies (BMS)

Certificate of

PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that <u>Roshan Yadav</u> actively participated in a seminar in association with MSS University on 'Career, Skill Development, and Job Prospects for the future conducted on January 09, 2024, organised by The department of BMS (Department of Management Studies).

Ms. Kalai Selvi Nadar Head, Department of B.M.S

Dr. Himanshu Dawda Principal



PARTICIPAL

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNNALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLAMERCE LAW OWNERS, MICHAELER, MDM.

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNNALA COLLEGE
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNNALA COLLEGE
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNNALA COLLEGE
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJ